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Appendix I: U.S. and Jamaican Consumer Price Indices 
 

U.S. Inflation 
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Appendix I: U.S. and Jamaican Consumer Price Indices (Cont’d) 
 

Jamaican Inflation  
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Appendix II: Estimated bill impact of annual tariff adjustment 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Note:  The fuel & IPP charge ($23.305) shown above is based on the actual rate used for billing in 

March 2012.  That charge has been restated to $22.944 to reflect the impact of the proposed 
amendment to the regulatory heat rate target from 10,470 to 10,300 kj/kWh. 
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Appendix II: Estimated bill impact of annual tariff adjustment (Cont’d) 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Note:  The fuel & IPP charge ($23.305) shown above is based on the actual rate used for billing in 

March 2012.  That charge has been restated to $22.944 to reflect the impact of the proposed 
amendment to the regulatory heat rate target from 10,470 to 10,300 kj/kWh. 
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Appendix II: Estimated bill impact of annual tariff adjustment (Cont’d) 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Note:  The fuel & IPP charge ($23.305) shown above is based on the actual rate used for billing in 

March 2012.  That charge has been restated to $22.944 to reflect the impact of the proposed 
amendment to the regulatory heat rate target from 10,470 to 10,300 kj/kWh. 
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Appendix II: Estimated bill impact of annual tariff adjustment (Cont’d) 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Note:  The fuel & IPP charge ($23.305) shown above is based on the actual rate used for billing in 

March 2012.  That charge has been restated to $22.944 to reflect the impact of the proposed 
amendment to the regulatory heat rate target from 10,470 to 10,300 kj/kWh. 
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Appendix III:  Customer Count Information  


